Foam Rubber Disc
Purging Kit
Tube or Pipe SCH10 - SCH40
FFFooooooaaaammmm RRRRRuuuuubbbbbbbbbbeeerrrrr DDDDDDiiiiisscccccc
PPPPuuurrggggiiiinnnnngggggg KKiiittttt
Tube oorr PPiiippe SCHHH11111100 - SCHHHHHHHHH44444440
INDEPENDENT WHOLESALE WELDING SUPPLY
Ph: 02 8834 2400  Email: iwws@iwws.net   Website: www.iwws.net
This purging system has been designed to reduce both inert gas use and
purging time using high quality white nitrile rubber discs.
It ensures that the disc remains tightly fi tted inside the pipe wall creating an eff ective seal.
Part No. Foam Rubber Tube Purge Kit Tube Disc Sizes
FDKT40-300 Foam dam tube purge kit 40 - 300 mm
FDRT40-150 40 - 150 mm 36mm, 49mm, 63mm,
75mm, 100mm, 150mm,
200mm, 250mm, 300mm
FDRT40-300 40 - 300 mm
FDRT200-300 200 - 300 mm
Part No. Pipe Purge Kit - SCH10 Pipe Disc Sizes
FDKP40-300SCH10 SCH10 Pipe Purge Kit 40 - 300 mm
FDRP40-150SCH10 40-150 mm SCH10 Disc’s 1/12” - 6” 45mm, 56mm, 70mm, 85mm, 110mm, 165mm
Disc’s 8” - 12”    215mm, 265mm
FDRP40-300SCH10 40 - 300 mm SCH10
FDRP200-300SCH10 200 - 300 mm SCH10
Part No. Pipe Purge Kit - SCH40 Pipe Disc Sizes
FDKP40-300SCH40 SCH40 Pipe Purge Kit 40 - 300 mm
FDRP40-150SCH40 40-150 mm SCH40 Disc’s 1/12” - 6” 43mm, 55mm, 65mm, 80mm, 105mm, 155mm
Disc’s 8” - 12”    205mm, 255mm, 305mm
FDRP40-300SCH40 40 - 300 mm SCH40
FDRP200-300SCH40 200 - 300 mm SCH40
• Fast purge times for pipes, elbows and fi ttings
• High quality white nitrile discs
• Includes both fl exible and rigid purge rods
  manufactured from lightweight aluminum
  for strength and durability
• Insulated steel cable with stainless steel
  swivel bolt snap
• 10 m Purge hose with brass fl ow
  meter fi tting at one end and purge
  pipe fi tting on the other end
• Replacement discs can be
  manufactured quickly and
  cost eff ectively to meet size
  requirements.
bows and fi ttings
d purge rods
t aluminum
nless steel
ow
urge